Town Clerk
Town ef Blackstone

Water and Sewer Commission JUN'10 2016
' Time: /0B A1
2016-2017 MEETING DATES  RECEIVED <=/

Date Day Time Location
Water and Sewer Meeting

July14, 2016 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

August 11, 2016 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

September 8, 2016 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

October 13, 2016 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer

November 10, 2016 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

December 8, 2016 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

January 12, 2017 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

February 9, 2017 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

March 9, 2017 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

April 13, 2017 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

Mayl1, 2017 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn
Water and Sewer Meeting

June 8, 2017 Thursday 6:30 pm Highway Barn




